DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

FAT PIPE

PART NUMBER

1500-XT-5
1500-XT-10
1500-XT-20
1500-XT-50
1500-XT-100
1500-XT-155
1500-XT-200
1500-XT-300
1500-XT-400
1500-XT-500
1500-XT-750
1500-XT-1GB
1500-XT-2G
1500-XT-3G
1900-W-5
1900-W-10
1900-W-20
1900-W-50
1900-W-100
1900-W-155
1900-W-200
1900-W-300
1900-W-400
1900-W-500
1900-W-750
1900-W-1GB
1900-W-2G
1900-W-3G
1900-W-4G
1900-W-5G
1900-W-10G
1900-W-40G
1800-V-5
1800-V-10
1800-V-20
1800-V-50
1800-V-100
1800-V-155
1800-V-200
1800-V-300
1800-V-400
1800-V-500
1800-V-750
1800-V-1GB

FAT PIPE

2019 CATALOG

DESCRIPTION

XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE

$ 5,500.00
$ 6,500.00
$ 7,800.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 18,000.00
$22,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 27,000.00
$31,000.00
$ 34,000.00
$ 37,000.00

N/A

$ 8,700.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 11,875.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 17,000.00
$ 19,500.00
$ 22,500.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 26,500.00
$ 29,000.00
$ 34,000.00
$ 39,000.00
$ 44,000.00
$ 47,000.00
$ 49,000.00
$ 55,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 99,500.00
S 8,700.00
S 9,500.00
$ 11,875.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 17,000.00
$ 19,500.00
$ 22,500.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 26,500.00
$ 29,000.00
$ 34,000.00
$ 39,000.00

MARCH 2019



DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP
PART NUMBER

1800-V-2G
1800-V-3G
1800-V-4G
1800-V-5G
1800-V-10G
1800-V-40G
2000-V-5
2000-V-10
2000-V-20
2000-V-50
2000-V-100
2000-V-155
2000-V-200
2000-V-300
2000-V-400
2000-V-500
2000-V-750
2000-V-1GB
2000-V-2G
2000-V-3G
2000-V-4G
2000-V-5G
2000-V-10G
2000-V-40G
1500-XT-5
1500-XT-10
1500-XT-20
1500-XT-50
1500-XT-100
1500-XT-155
1500-XT-200
1500-XT-300
1500-XT-400
1500-XT-500
1500-XT-750
1500-XT-1GB
1500-XT-2G
1500-XT-3G
1900-W-5
1900-W-10
1900-W-20
1900-W-50
1900-W-100
1900-W-155
1900-W-200
1900-W-300

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-20MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-50MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-100MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-155MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-200MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-300MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-400MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-500MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-750MB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-1GB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-2GB
XTREME LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-3GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-20MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-50MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-100MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-155MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-200MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-300MB

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
$ 44,000.00
$ 47,000.00
$ 49,000.00
$ 55,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 99,500.00
$ 8,700.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 11,875.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 17,000.00
$ 19,500.00
$ 22,500.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 26,500.00
$ 29,000.00
$ 34,000.00
$ 39,000.00
$ 44,000.00
$ 47,000.00
$ 49,000.00
$ 55,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 99,500.00
S 4,675.00
S 5,525.00
$ 6,630.00
S 8,075.00
$ 10,200.00
$ 12,325.00
$ 15,300.00
$ 18,700.00
$ 20,400.00
$ 22,950.00
$ 26,350.00
$ 28,900.00
$ 31,450.00
N/A

$ 7,395.00
S 8,075.00
$ 10,093.75
$ 12,325.00
$ 14,450.00
$ 16,575.00
$ 19,125.00
$ 20,400.00
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DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP
PART NUMBER

1900-W-400
1900-W-500
1900-W-750
1900-W-1GB
1900-W-2G
1900-W-3G
1900-W-4G
1900-W-5G
1900-W-10G
1900-W-40G
1800-V-5
1800-V-10
1800-V-20
1800-V-50
1800-V-100
1800-V-155
1800-V-200
1800-V-300
1800-V-400
1800-V-500
1800-V-750
1800-V-1GB
1800-V-2G
1800-V-3G
1800-V-4G
1800-V-5G
1800-V-10G
1800-V-40G
2000-V-5
2000-V-10
2000-V-20
2000-V-50
2000-V-100
2000-V-155
2000-V-200
2000-V-300
2000-V-400
2000-V-500
2000-V-750
2000-V-1GB
2000-V-2G
2000-V-3G
2000-V-4G
2000-V-5G
2000-V-10G
2000-V-40G

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-400MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-500MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-750MB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-1GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-2GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-3GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-4GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10GB
WARP LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-40GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-20MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-50MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-100MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-155MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-200MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-300MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-400MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-500MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-750MB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-1GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-2GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-3GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-4GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10GB
MPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-40GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-20MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-50MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-100MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-155MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-200MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-300MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-400MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-500MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-750MB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-1GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-2GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-3GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-4GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-5GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-10GB
IPVPN LOAD BALANCING VIRTUAL UNITS-40GB

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE

$ 22,525.00
$ 24,650.00
$ 28,900.00
$ 33,150.00
$ 37,400.00
$ 39,950.00
$ 41,650.00
$ 46,750.00
$ 63,750.00
$ 84,575.00
$ 7,395.00
$ 8,075.00
$ 10,093.75
$ 12,325.00
$ 14,450.00
$ 16,575.00
$ 19,125.00
$ 20,400.00
$ 22,525.00
$ 24,650.00
$ 28,900.00
$ 33,150.00
$ 37,400.00
$ 39,950.00
$ 41,650.00
$ 46,750.00
$ 63,750.00
$ 84,575.00
$7,395.00

$8,075.00

$10,093.75
$12,325.00
$14,450.00
$16,575.00
$19,125.00
$20,400.00
$22,525.00
$24,650.00
$28,900.00
$33,150.00
$37,400.00
$39,950.00
$41,650.00
$46,750.00
$63,750.00
$84,575.00
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DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
HA1500-XT-5
HA1500-XT-10
HA1500-XT-20
HA1500-XT-50
HA1500-XT-100
HA1500-XT-155
HA1500-XT-200
HA1500-XT-300
HA1500-XT-400
HA1500-XT-500
HA1500-XT-750
HA1500-XT-1GB
HA1500-XT-2G
HA1500-XT-3G
HA1900-W-5
HA1900-W-10
HA1900-W-20
HA1900-W-50
HA1900-W-100
HA1900-W-155
HA1900-W-200
HA1900-W-300
HA1900-W-400
HA1900-W-500
HA1900-W-750
HA1900-W-1GB
HA1900-W-2G
HA1900-W-3G
HA1900-W-4G
HA1900-W-5G
HA1900-W-10G
HA1900-W-40G
HA1800-V-5
HA1800-V-10
HA1800-V-20
HA1800-V-50
HA1800-V-100
HA1800-V-155
HA1800-V-200
HA1800-V-300
HA1800-V-400
HA1800-V-500
HA1800-V-750
HA1800-V-1GB
HA1800-V-2G
HA1800-V-3G

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
XTREME HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB
WARP HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB
MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
4,125.00
4,875.00
5,850.00
7,125.00
9,000.00
$ 10,875.00
$ 13,500.00
$ 16,500.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 20,250.00
$ 23,250.00
$ 25,500.00
$ 27,750.00
N/A

$ 6,525.00
$ 7,125.00
S 8,906.25
$ 10,875.00
$ 12,750.00
$ 14,625.00
$ 16,875.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 19,875.00
$ 21,750.00
$ 25,500.00
$ 29,250.00
$ 33,000.00
$ 35,250.00
$ 36,750.00
$ 41,250.00
$ 56,250.00
$ 74,625.00
S 6,525.00
S 7,125.00
S 8,906.25
$ 10,875.00
$ 12,750.00
$ 14,625.00
$ 16,875.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 19,875.00
$ 21,750.00
$ 25,500.00
$ 29,250.00
$ 33,000.00
$ 35,250.00

v nununmnkn
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DIR-TSO-4345 FAT PIPE PRICING LIST
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
HA1800-V-4G MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB $ 36,750.00
HA1800-V-5G MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB $ 41,250.00
HA1800-V-10G MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB $ 56,250.00
HA1800-V-40G MPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB $ 74,625.00
HA2000-V-5 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5MB $ 6,525.00
HA2000-V-10 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10MB $ 7,125.00
HA2000-V-20 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-20MB S 8,906.25
HA2000-V-50 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-50MB $ 10,875.00
HA2000-V-100 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-100MB $ 12,750.00
HA2000-V-155 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-155MB $ 14,625.00
HA2000-V-200 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-200MB $ 16,875.00
HA2000-V-300 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-300MB $ 18,000.00
HA2000-V-400 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-400MB $ 19,875.00
HA2000-V-500 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-500MB $ 21,750.00
HA2000-V-750 IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-750MB $ 25,500.00
HA2000-V-1GB IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-1GB $ 29,250.00
HA2000-V-2G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-2GB $ 33,000.00
HA2000-V-3G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-3GB $ 35,250.00
HA2000-V-4G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-4GB $ 36,750.00
HA2000-V-5G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-5GB $ 41,250.00
HA2000-V-10G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-10GB $ 56,250.00
HA2000-V-40G IPVPN HIGH AVAILABILITY UNITS BANDWIDTH-40GB $ 74,625.00
2220-DC-5 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-5MB N/A
2220-DC-10 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-10MB N/A
2220-DC-20 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-20MB N/A
2220-DC-50 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-50MB $ 14,500.00
2220-DC-100 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-100MB $ 17,000.00
2220-DC-200 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-200MB $ 22,500.00
2220-DC-300 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-300MB $ 24,000.00
2220-DC-500 SD-WAN DATA CENTER-500MB $ 29,000.00
2220-DC-1GB SD-WAN DATA CENTER-1GB $ 39,000.00
2220-DC-2G SD-WAN DATA CENTER-2GB $ 45,000.00
2220-DC-5G SD-WAN DATA CENTER-5GB $ 55,000.00
2220-DC-10G SD-WAN DATA CENTER-10GB $ 75,000.00
2220-DC-40G SD-WAN DATA CENTER-40GB $ 99,500.00
2220-DC200-ORCH STANDALONE ORCHESTRATOR S 8,900.00
2220-B-5 SD-WAN BRANCH-5MB $ 1,995.00
2220-B-10 SD-WAN BRANCH-10MB S 2,495.00
2220-B-20 SD-WAN BRANCH-20MB $ 2,995.00
2220-B-50 SD-WAN BRANCH-50MB S 3,495.00
2220-B-100 SD-WAN BRANCH-100MB $ 3,995.00
2220-B-200 SD-WAN BRANCH-200MB S 4,495.00
2220-B-300 SD-WAN BRANCH-300MB N/A
2220-B-500 SD-WAN BRANCH-500MB N/A
2220-B-1GB SD-WAN BRANCH-1GB N/A
2220-B-2G SD-WAN BRANCH-2GB N/A

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES MARCH 2019



DIR-TSO-4345
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
2220-B-5G
2220-B-10G
2220-B-40G
2220-R-5
2220-R-10
2220-R-20
2220-R-50
2220-R-100
2220-R-200
2220-R-300
2220-R-500
2220-R-1GB
2220-R-2G
2220-R-5G
2220-R-10G
2220-R-40G
2220-DC-5
2220-DC-10
2220-DC-20
2220-DC-50
2220-DC-100
2220-DC-200
2220-DC-300
2220-DC-500
2220-DC-1GB
2220-DC-2G
2220-DC-5G
2220-DC-10G
2220-DC-40G
2220-B-5
2220-B-10
2220-B-20
2220-B-50
2220-B-100
2220-B-200
2220-B-300
2220-B-500
2220-B-1GB
2220-B-2G
2220-B-5G
2220-B-10G
2220-B-40G
2220-R-5
2220-R-10
2220-R-20
2220-R-50

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

SD-WAN BRANCH-5GB

SD-WAN BRANCH-10GB

SD-WAN BRANCH-40GB

SD-WAN REMOTE-5MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-10MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-20MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-50MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-100MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-200MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-300MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-500MB

SD-WAN REMOTE-1GB

SD-WAN REMOTE-2GB

SD-WAN REMOTE-5GB

SD-WAN REMOTE-10GB

SD-WAN REMOTE-40GB

SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-5MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-10MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-20MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-50MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-100MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-200MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-300MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-500MB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-1GB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-2GB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-5GB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-10GB
SD-WAN DATA CENTER - VIRTUAL-40GB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-5MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-10MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-20MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-50MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-100MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-200MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-300MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-500MB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-1GB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-2GB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-5GB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-10GB
SD-WAN BRANCH - VIRTUAL-40GB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-5MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-10MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-20MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-50MB

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
3,995.00
4,495.00
4,995.00
5,495.00
5,995.00
6,995.00
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 12,325.00
$ 14,450.00
$ 19,125.00
$ 20,400.00
$ 24,650.00
$ 33,150.00
$ 38,250.00
$ 46,750.00
$ 63,750.00
$ 84,575.00
$ 1,695.75
2,120.75
2,545.75
2,970.75
3,395.75
3,820.75
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 3,395.75

wvnunmnumvonon
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DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
2220-R-100
2220-R-200
2220-R-300
2220-R-500
2220-R-1GB
2220-R-2G
2220-R-5G
2220-R-10G
2220-R-40G
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 5
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 5
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 10
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 20
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 50
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 50
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 100
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 100
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 200
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 200
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 300
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 300
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 500
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 500
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 1G
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 1G
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 2G
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 2G
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 5G
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 5G
SD-SRV-DC-GOLD 10G
SD-SRV-DC-PLAT 10G
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 5
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 5
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 10
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 20
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 50
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 50
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 100
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 100
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 200
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 200
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 300

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-100MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-200MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-300MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-500MB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-1GB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-2GB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-5GB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-10GB
SD-WAN REMOTE - VIRTUAL-40GB
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 20
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 300
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 300
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 20
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 300

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
3,820.75
4,245.75
4,670.75
5,095.75
5,945.75
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 2,175.00
$ 3,675.00
$ 2,550.00
$ 4,250.00
$ 3,375.00
$ 5,625.00
$ 3,600.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 4,350.00
$ 7,250.00
$ 5,850.00
$ 9,750.00
$ 6,750.00
$ 11,250.00
$ 6,750.00
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$

v nununmnkn

11,250.00
6,750.00
11,250.00
299.25
499.00
374.00
624.00
449.00
749.00
524.00
874.00
599.00
999.00
674.00
1,124.00
N/A
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DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 300
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 500
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 500
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 1G
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 1G
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 2G
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 2G
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 5G
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 5G
SD-SRV-B-GOLD 10G
SD-SRV-B-PLAT 10G
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 5
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 5
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 10
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 10
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 20
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 50
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 50
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 100
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 100
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 200
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 200
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 300
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 300
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 500
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 500
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 1G
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 1G
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 2G
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 2G
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 5G
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 5G
SD-SRV-R-GOLD 10G
SD-SRV-R-PLAT 10G
1401-PORT-10G
1401-2-Fiber
1401-4-Port
1910-QoS-L
1910-QoS-H200
1910-QoS-H200
2000-VPN LT50
2000-VPN GTESO0
2000-VPN 100-300
2000-VPN 300-750
200-VPN-STS

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 300
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 20
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 50
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 100
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 200
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 300
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 300
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 500
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 1G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 2G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 5G
ANNUAL SUPPORT GOLD 10G
ANNUAL SUPPORT PLAT 10G
10Gb Interface Card

Fiber Card-2 port

Additional 4 Port Card

QoS Add-on less than 50MB
QoS Add-on 50-200MB

QoS Add-on 200-300MB+
VPN/IPSEC less than 50MB
VPN/IPSEC 50-100MB
VPN/IPSEC 101-300MB
VPN/IPSEC 301-750MB

VPN Site Failover

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$  599.00
$  999.00
$  674.00
$ 1,124.00
$  749.00
$ 1,249.00
$  824.00
$ 1,374.00
$  899.00
$ 1,499.00
$ 1,049.00
$ 1,749.00
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,599.00
2,895.00
1,000.00
3,995.00
9,500.00
$ 12,500.00
$  500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 3,995.00
$ 4,995.00
$  500.00

v numvunon
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DIR-TSO-4345

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
2700-EV

5th Single Port

DPS

FAIL-OPEN-NIC
FP-RMI-01

R-H/W Monitor

RAIL

SLB

SLB 155-300

SLB 301-750

SPS

SSD

WAN OPT-1

WAN OPT-2

WAN OPT-5

WAN OPT-10

WAN OPT-20

WAN OPT-50

WAN OPT-100

WAN OPT-155

WAN OPT-200

WAN OPT-300

WAN OPT-400

WAN OPT-500

WAN OPT-1000
1920-WA-0
1920-WA-1
1920-WA-2
1920-WA-5
1920-WA-10
1920-WA-20
1920-WA-50
1920-WA-100
1920-WA-200
1920-WA-300
1920-WA-400
1920-WA-500
1920-WA-1G

3rd WAN Port
2230-FAILOVER
2230-FAILOVER DC-50
2230-FAILOVER DC-100
2230-FAILOVER DC-200
2230-FAILOVER DC-300
2230-FAILOVER DC-500
2230-FAILOVER DC-1G

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

Enterprise View

5th Single Port

Dual Power Supply

Fail Open NIC

Remote Installation Services (per site)
Remote Hardware Monitoring (Monthly Per Site)
Rail Kit (pair)

Site Load Balancing (per pair)
Server Load Balancing 155-300Mb
Server Load Balancing 301-750Mb
Single Power Supply

SSD

WAN Opt Add-on 1Mb

WAN Opt Add-on 2Mb

WAN Opt Add-on 5Mb

WAN Opt Add-on 10Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 20Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 50Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 100Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 155Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 200Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 300Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 400Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 500Mb
WAN Opt Add-on 1Gb

512Kb

1Mb

2Mb

5MB

10MB

20MB

50MB

100MB

200MB

300MB

400MB

500MB

1GB

Additional WAN Port
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE

S
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s

S
s
s
s
s
$
s

$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s

7,995.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
58.00
100.00
6,000.00
3,995.00
4,995.00
400.00
500.00
2,160.00
3,245.00
4,275.00
5,655.00
6,175.00
7,200.00
9,395.00
11,050.00
12,995.00
14,620.00
16,245.00
17,870.00
25,995.00
2,450.00
3,325.00
4,995.00
7,125.00
8,700.00
9,500.00
11,875.00
14,450.00
19,995.00
22,495.00
24,995.00
27,995.00
39,995.00
450.00
980.00
1,885.00
2,210.00
3,150.00
3,360.00
4,060.00
5,460.00
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DIR-TSO-4345
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
2230-FAILOVER DC-2G
2230-FAILOVER DC-5G
2230-FAILOVER DC-10G
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B5
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B10
2230-Layer 7 Q0S-B20
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B50
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B100
2230-Layer 7 Q0S-B200
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B300
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B500
2230-Layer 7 QOS-B1G
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC50
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC100
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC200
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC300
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC500
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC1G
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC2G
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC5G
2230-Layer 7 QOS-DC10G
2230-VPN/IPSec-B5
2230-VPN/IPSec-B10
2230-VPN/IPSec-B20
2230-VPN/IPSec-B50
2230-VPN/IPSec-B100
2230-VPN/IPSec-B200
2230-VPN/IPSec-B300
2230-VPN/IPSec-B500
2230-VPN/IPSec-B1G
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC50
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC100
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC200
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC300
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC500
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC1G
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC2G
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC5G
2230-VPN/IPSec-DC10G
2230-SSOVERLAY
2230-IDS/IPS-5
2230-IDS/IPS-10
2230-1DS/IPS-20
2230-IDS/IPS-50
2230-IDS/IPS-100
2230-IDS/IPS-200

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Inbound Application Failover
Layer 7 QOS-B5

Layer 7 Q0OS-B10
Layer 7 QOS-B20
Layer 7 QOS-B50
Layer 7 QOS-B100
Layer 7 Q0OS-B200
Layer 7 QOS-B300
Layer 7 QOS-B500
Layer 7 QOS-B1G
Layer 7 QOS-DC50
Layer 7 QOS-DC100
Layer 7 QOS-DC200
Layer 7 QOS-DC300
Layer 7 QOS-DC500
Layer 7 QOS-DC1G
Layer 7 Q0OS-DC2G
Layer 7 QOS-DC5G
Layer 7 QOS-DC10G
VPN/IPSec-B5
VPN/IPSec-B10
VPN/IPSec-B20
VPN/IPSec-B50
VPN/IPSec-B100
VPN/IPSec-B200
VPN/IPSec-B300
VPN/IPSec-B500
VPN/IPSec-B1G
VPN/IPSec 50Mb DC
VPN/IPSec 100 Mb DC
VPN/IPSec 200 Mb DC
VPN/IPSec 300 Mb DC
VPN/IPSec 500 Mb DC
VPN/IPSec 1 Gb DC
VPN/IPSec 2 Gb DC
VPN/IPSec 5 Gb DC
VPN/IPSec 10 Gb DC
SD-WAN Site to Site Overlay
IDS/IPS

IDS/IPS

IDS/IPS

IDS/IPS

IDS/IPS

IDS/IPS

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE
S 6,300.00
$ 7,700.00
$ 10,500.00
300.00
375.00
450.00
525.00
600.00
675.00
825.00
900.00
1,050.00
2,250.00
2,850.00
3,375.00
3,600.00
4,350.00
5,850.00
6,750.00
8,250.00
11,250.00
300.00
375.00
450.00
525.00
600.00
675.00
825.00
900.00
1,050.00
2,175.00
2,550.00
3,375.00
3,600.00
4,350.00
5,850.00
6,750.00
8,250.00
11,250.00
900.00
300.00
375.00
450.00
525.00
600.00
675.00
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DIR-TSO-4345 FAT PIPE PRICING LIST
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

2230-IDS/IPS-300 IDS/IPS S 825.00
2230-IDS/IPS-500 IDS/IPS S 900.00
2230-IDS/IPS-1G IDS/IPS S 1,050.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC50 IDS/IPS S 2,175.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC100 IDS/IPS S 2,550.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC200 IDS/IPS S 3,375.00
2230-1DS/IPS-DC300 IDS/IPS S 3,600.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC500 IDS/IPS S 4,350.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC1G IDS/IPS S 5,850.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC2G IDS/IPS S 6,750.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC5G IDS/IPS S 8,250.00
2230-IDS/IPS-DC10G IDS/IPS $ 11,250.00
2230-WEBFILTER-5 Web Filter S 200.00
2230-WEBFILTER-10 Web Filter S 250.00
2230-WEBFILTER-20 Web Filter S 300.00
2230-WEBFILTER-50 Web Filter S 350.00
2230-WEBFILTER-100 Web Filter S 400.00
2230-WEBFILTER-200 Web Filter S 450.00
2230-WEBFILTER-300 Web Filter S 550.00
2230-WEBFILTER-500 Web Filter S 600.00
2230-WEBFILTER-1G Web Filter S 700.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC50 Web Filter S 1,450.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC100 Web Filter S 1,700.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC200 Web Filter S 2,250.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC300 Web Filter S 2,400.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC500 Web Filter S 2,900.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC1G Web Filter $ 3,900.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC2G Web Filter S 4,500.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC5G Web Filter $ 5,500.00
2230-WEBFILTER-DC10G Web Filter S 7,500.00
2230-DHCP-5 DHCP Server S 260.00
2230-DHCP-10 DHCP Server S 325.00
2230-DHCP-20 DHCP Server S 390.00
2230-DHCP-50 DHCP Server S  455.00
2230-DHCP-100 DHCP Server S 515.00
2230-DHCP-200 DHCP Server S 585.00
2230-DHCP-300 DHCP Server S 715.00
2230-DHCP-500 DHCP Server S 780.00
2230-DHCP-1G DHCP Server S 910.00
2230-DHCP-DC50 DHCP Server S 1,885.00
2230-DHCP-DC100 DHCP Server S 2,210.00
2230-DHCP-DC200 DHCP Server S 2,925.00
2230-DHCP-DC300 DHCP Server $ 3,120.00
2230-DHCP-DC500 DHCP Server S 3,770.00
2230-DHCP-DC1G DHCP Server $ 5,070.00
2230-DHCP-DC2G DHCP Server S 5,850.00

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES MARCH 2019



DIR-TSO-4345
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORP

PART NUMBER
2230-DHCP-DC5G
2230-DHCP-DC10G
FP-SRV-GOLD50
FP-SRV-GOLD200
FP-SRV-GOLD-GT200
FP-SRV-GOLD-GT 500
FP-SRV-PLAT50
FP-SRV-PLAT200
FP-SRV-PLAT-GT200
FP-SRV-PLAT-GT 500
FP-SRV-GOLD-PLUS-50
FP-SRV-GOLD-PLUS-200
FP-SRV-GOLD-PLUS-GT200
FP-SRV-GOLD-PLUS-GT500
FP-SRV-PLAT-PLUS50
FP-SRV-PLAT-PLUS200
FP-SRV-PLAT-PLUSGT200
FP-SRV-PLAT-PLUSGT 500

FAT PIPE

DESCRIPTION

DHCP Server

DHCP Server

GOLD SERVICE 50MB or less

GOLD SERVICE 50MB-200MB

GOLD SERVICE 200-500MB

GOLD SERVICE 500MB+

PLATINUM SERVICE 50MB or less
PLATINUM SERVICE 50MB-200MB
PLATINUM SERVICE 200-500MB
PLATINUM SERVICE 500MB+

GOLD PLUS SERVICE 50MB or less
GOLD PLUS SERVICE 50MB-200MB
GOLD PLUS SERVICE 200-500MB
GOLD PLUS SERVICE 500MB+
PLATINUM PLUS SERVICE 50MB or less
PLATINUM PLUS SERVICE 50MB-200MB
PLATINUM PLUS SERVICE 200-500MB
PLATINUM PLUS SERVICE 500MB+

DATA STORAGE, DATA NETWORKING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES

PRICING LIST

LIST PRICE

B2 0 Vol Vo S Vs R V0 SV R 72 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo B 0 S V0 R V0 TR 72 B V0 SO Vo T V0 SR V0 8

7,150.00
9,750.00
1,425.00
2,400.00
2,625.00
4,500.00
2,200.00
3,300.00
4,400.00
5,500.00
2,300.00
3,300.00
3,500.00
5,100.00
3,100.00
4,200.00
5,250.00
5,800.00
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